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All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.
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Item R&R OEM Qty Price Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Each Quantity
20 R110-9594 110-9594 Belt-V 1 63.25
70 R108-6697 108-6697 Spindle Housing Assy 2 156.85
71 R108-6694 108-6694 Housing - Spindle 2 126.45
72 R1-323529 1-323529 Tube - Spindle - Short 2 66.40
73 R1-800861 1-800861 Bolt - 5/8-18x8 Hex Hx GR5 2 12.45
75 R110-2116 110-2116 Spacer-Bearing 2 10.40

110-2118, .
76 R119-7857 119-7857 Bearing Ball 4 9.95
77 R1-413113 1-413113 Bushing - Idler 1 8.60
1-323539,
79 R1-323539 103-2535 Spacer 8 3.20
80 R103-1330 103-1330 Guard - Bearing - Top 2 3.10
81 R98-5975 98-5975 Washer - Belleville 2 2.40
82 RC-10025 32120-8 Ring - Retaining 2 2.15
32127-25,
32128-36,
3290-357,
3296-17,
83 R3296-39 3296-22, Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon 2 1.40
3296-39,
915663P,
99-7443
01-150-1460,
84 R323-15 01-178-0628, Bolt-Hex HD 3/8-16 x 3-1/2 GR5 1 1.35
323-15
30-8990,
85 R32128-43 32128-43, Nut - Flanged Whiz - 3/8-16 20 0.62
3290-357

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.
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Item R&R OEM Qty Price Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Each Quantity

86 R110-2130 110-2130 Support Assy 2 124.85

87 R1-303514 1-303514 Bearing - Flanged 4 13.15

30-8360,
302-2,
302-24,
302-31,
302-52,
471219

88 R471219 Zerk - Grease 2 0.41

01-150-0180,
01-178-0610,
20-48-AD,
20-48-AGD,
32-9160,
3224-3,
323-29,
323-7,
400264,
908035P

89 R400264 Bolt- Hex HD 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 8 0.40

90 R103-2535 103-2535 Spacer-Guard, Bottom 3 10.65

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




